   GW 27/02/2024
    New Range! Compatible with Rotabroach mini cutters!
JEI TURBO™ STEEL MINI SHEET METAL CUTTER PRICE LIST
        MINI SHEET METAL CUTTER SET
 PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
£
JEISMC-SET
Turbo Mini Cutter Set, INCLUDES; 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 & 20
MM DIAMETER CUTTERS, PLUS SPRING LOADED ARBOR
ASSEMBLY & SPARE PILOT PIN
£79.95
     INDIVIDUAL CUTTERS
 PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
£
 JEISMC08 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 8 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £8.98
 JEISMC09 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 9 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £8.98
 JEISMC10 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 10 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £8.98
 JEISMC11 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 11 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £9.72
 JEISMC12 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 12 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £9.72
 JEISMC13 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 13 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £9.72
 JEISMC14 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 14 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £9.72
 JEISMC15 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 15 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £10.44
 JEISMC16 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 16 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £10.44
 JEISMC17 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 17 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £10.44
 JEISMC18 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 18 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £10.96
 JEISMC19 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 19 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £10.96
 JEISMC20 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 20 MM DIA x 6.4 MM D.O.C. £10.96
 JEISMC21 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 21 MM Dia x 12.7 MM D.O.C. £13.34
 JEISMC22 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 22 MM Dia x 12.7 MM D.O.C. £13.34
 JEISMC23 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 23 MM Dia x 12.7 MM D.O.C. £13.34
 JEISMC24 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 24 MM Dia x 12.7 MM D.O.C. £13.34
 JEISMC25 TURBO™ MINI CUTTER, 25 MM Dia x 12.7 MM D.O.C. £14.76
 MINI CUTTER ACCESSORIES
 PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
£
 JEISMS002 ARBOR ASSEMBLY FOR MINI CUTTERS 8 - 20 MM DIA £15.95
 JEISMS003 PILOT PIN FOR MINI CUTTERS 8 - 20 MM DIA £1.75
 JEISMSSW SMALL WASHER 14.5 x 1.5 MM TO SUIT JEISMS002 ARBOR £0.50
 JEISMSLW LARGE WASHER 22.5 x 1.5 MM TO SUIT JEISMS002 ARBOR £0.50
 JEISML002 ARBOR ASSEMBLY FOR MINI CUTTERS 21 - 25 MM DIA £39.95
 JEISML003 PILOT PIN FOR MINI CUTTERS 21 - 25 MM DIA £3.26